What's the time?

This task is about matching times with daily activities.

Draw a line to match the things Sam does on a school day with the time that they
would most likely happen. The first one has been done for you. There will be one time

that is left over.

The things Sam does

The time they happen

Waking up -\: 9:00 a.m.
Eafing breakfast @ 7:00 a.m.

Walking to school

Starting school L

Morning playtime
Eating lunch L
Finishing school @

Eating dinner L

® 3:00 p.m.
® 12:30 p.m.
® 7:30 a.m.
® 6:15 p.m.
® 2:00 p.m.
® 8:15 am.

® 10:30 a.m.
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