What's the time?

This task is about matching times with daily activities.

Draw a line to match the things Sam does on a school day with the time that they would most likely happen. The first one has been done for you. There will be one time that is left over.

The things Sam d	oes	The time they happen
Waking up	•	• 9:00 a.m.
Eating breakfast	•	→ 7:00 a.m.
Walking to school	•	• 3:00 p.m.
Starting school	•	• 12:30 p.m.
Morning playtime	•	• 7:30 a.m.
Eating lunch	•	• 6:15 p.m.
Finishing school	•	• 2:00 p.m.
Eating dinner	•	• 8:15 a.m.
		• 10:30 a.m.

 $Published\ on\ https://newzealandcurriculum.tahurangi.education.govt.nz$